## Halifax Public Libraries Volunteer Impact Award

The Halifax Regional Library Board recognizes the incredible efforts of our many volunteers who give their time so generously to help us realize our Vision.

This award is the Board's opportunity to recognize and thank an individual or volunteer group for their distinct, significant and lasting impact on Halifax Public Libraries and the community we serve.

Name of Nominee (please print)

## **About your Nominee**

Please describe how your nominee's volunteer contribution has made a lasting, positive impact to Halifax Public Libraries and the community we serve through such methods as:

- inspiring volunteers;
- leading volunteer groups;
- performing work that brings attention and distinction to Halifax Public Libraries;
- supporting and demonstrating values of diversity, equality, and inclusion.

If your response is longer than the space provided, please feel free to add additional documentation.

How long has your nominee been supporting the work of Halifax Public Libraries?



Please submit your nomination no later than August 1, 2023 to:

Halifax Public Libraries Attn: Alison Lucio 60 Alderney Drive Dartmouth, NS B2Y 4P8 Or submit by email to: agadmin@halifax.ca

If you have any questions, please contact Alison Lucio at 902-579-6014